AN420
Power Supply for WAB Series Current Transformers
For Use with RCMS Series Ground Fault Monitors
T M
4
Technical Bulletin
NAE1042810 / 02.2013
2

Instruction leaflet� BP409017
Weight� ≤ 140 g
Ordering information
Type Supply voltage US Output voltage Art. No.
AN420-2 DC / AC 42…460 Hz
70…276 V
DC ± 12 V 400 mA B 9405 3100
Accessories
Type Art. No.
Clip for screw mounting
(1 piece per device, accessories)
B 9806 0008
Connecting cables for AN420 / RCMS / CT connection
Type Length Art. No.
WXS-100 3.2 ft (1 m) B 9808 0506
WXS-250 8.2 ft (2.5 m) B 9808 0507
WXS-500 16.4 ft (5 m) B 9808 0508
WXS-1000 32 ft (10 m) B 9808 0509
Dimensions
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Open the front plate cover in
direction of arrow.